
HIT 6.61

(Type ZK 2182 :  + . . 01001)

Ersatzteilliste 	 Nr. 99 2182.DE.90P.0

Catalogue des Pièces Detachees

Spare parts list

D

F

GB

 Version  09/14

Chassis Nr.

Ihre / Your / Votre • Masch.Nr. • Fgst.Ident.Nr.



CLICK HERE TO  DOWNLOAD THE COMPLETE MANUAL 

 

 

• Thank you very much for reading the 
preview of the manual.  

• You can download the complete 
manual from:  www.heydownloads.com 
by clicking the link below 

 

• Please note: If there is no response to 
CLICKING the link, please download 
this PDF first and then click on it. 
 

CLICK HERE TO  DOWNLOAD THE COMPLETE MANUAL 

 

http://www.heydownloads.com/
https://www.heydownloads.com/?s=Pottinger+Tractor+hit+6.61+Spare+parts+list


  PNR    TEILE-NR              MENGE  BENENNUNG                      DESIGNATION          DESCRIPTION              BEMERK/REMARQUE        AB-NR BIS-NR
======================================================================================================================================================
    0.01 00 2102.10.003.0           1 RAHMEN VORMONT.                CHASSIS              FRAME                    (1-9                             29
    0.02 00 2102.10.003.1           1 RAHMEN VORMONT.                CHASSIS              FRAME                    (1-10                     30
    1    00 2640.10.020.1           1 RAHMEN SZ                      CHASSIS              FRAME                                               1
    2    00 2182.10.080.0           1 KULISSE SZ.                    COULLISSE            SUPPORT                                             1
    3    00  206.10.054.0           2 ANHAENGEWIPPE KAT.II           EMBOUT D‘ATTELAGE    TOWING BRACKET                                      1
    4    00       172.202           1 SPANNSTIFT 1OX65 DIN 1481      GOUPILLE MECANINDUS  ROLLPIN                                             1
    5    00       191.002           1 KEGELSCHM. AM 8X1              RACCORD DE GRAISSAGE GREASING NIPPLE                                     1
    6    00       172.322           1 SPANNSTIFT 16X65 DIN 1481      GOUPILLE MECANINDUS  ROLLPIN                                             1
    7    00 2620.10.060.0           1 U-LASCHE SZ.                   BRIDE EN U           COVER PLATE                                         1
    7.01 00 2630.10.060.0           1 U-LASCHE SZ.                   BRIDE EN U           COVER PLATE                                         1
    8    00       172.197           2 SPANNSTIFT  10X40  DIN 1481    GOUPILLE MECANINDUS  ROLLPIN                                             1
    9    00  206.10.080.0           2 BOLZEN                         AXE                  PIN                                                 1
   10    00       415.388           2 O-RING 40X2,5                  JOINT TORIQUE        O-RING                                              1

                                                                                                                                          2182/BT 0020



  PNR    TEILE-NR              MENGE  BENENNUNG                      DESIGNATION          DESCRIPTION              BEMERK/REMARQUE        AB-NR BIS-NR
======================================================================================================================================================
    0.01 00 2182.70.201.1           1 KREISELARM MITTE LI. ZUS.      BRAS DE TOUPIE       ROTOR ARM                                          30
    1    00 2182.70.210.1           1 GELENK SZ.                     ARTICULATION         ARTICULATION                                       30
    2    00 2182.70.220.0           1 ROHR SZ.                       TUBE                 TUBE                                               30
    3    00 2182.70.400.2           1 KREISEL ZUS.                   TOUPIE               ROTOR                    *140                      30
    4    00 2052.30.006.0           1 RADTRAEGER                     SUPPORT DE ROUE      WHEEL SUPPORT                                      30
    5    00 2192.70.218.1           1 BLECH                          TÔLE                 PLATE                                              30
    6    00 2168.70.080.0           2 BLECH                          TÔLE                 PLATE                                              30
    7    00       101.882           8 SCHRAUBE M16X35 DIN 6921 8.8 Z VIS                  SCREW                                              30
    8    00       172.967           1 SPANNSTIFT 6X50 DIN 1481       GOUPILLE MECANINDUS  ROLLPIN 6X50                                       30
    9    00       173.160           2 SPANNSTIFT 8X16                GOUPILLE 8X16        ROLLPIN 8X16                                       30
   10    00       173.167           2 SPANNSTIFT 8X30 DIN 1481       GOUPILLE MECANINDUS  ROLLPIN                                            30
   11    00       173.504           2 SPANNSTIFT 10X50 DIN 1481 ZN   GOUPILLE MECANINDUS  ROLLPIN 10X50                                      30
   12    00       410.489           2 GLEITLAGER 50/55X40            PALIER LISSE         PLAIN BEARING                                      30
   13    00       410.500           1 GLEITLAGER 30/34X50, MATERIAL  PALIER LISSE         PLAIN BEARING                                      30
   14    00       457.563           1 DOPPELGELENK N30X1,25X22X10H   ARTICULATION E90-285 JOINT E90 - 285                                    30
   15    00       542.413           1 SHELLFETT RA                   GRAISSE              GREASE                   0,1 KG                    30

                                                                                                                                          2182/BT 0061



  PNR    TEILE-NR              MENGE  BENENNUNG                      DESIGNATION          DESCRIPTION              BEMERK/REMARQUE        AB-NR BIS-NR
======================================================================================================================================================
    0.01 00 2182.70.009.0           1 ZINKENARM RE. ZUS.             BRAS A FOURCHES      TINE BAR                                         1001
    1    00 2182.70.045.1           1 ZINKENTRAEGER RE.              BRAS A FOURCHES      TIN ARM                                          1001
    2    00       103.917           1 SK-SCHRAUBE M12X60 DIN 931     ECROU                NUT                                              1001
    3    00       122.507           1 SICHERUNGSMUTTER M12 DIN985-10 ECROU „STOVER“       LOCK NUT                                         1001
    4    00       436.155           1 FEDERZINKE RE. HIT Ø=9,5 MM    DENT A RESSORT       SPRING TINE                                      1001
    5    00       610.102           1 ZINKENBEFESTIGUNG RE.          PIECE FIXATION       SET OF FIXING PARTS                              1001
    6    00       621.332           1 ZINKENHALTER 5 GRAD            PORTE-DENTS          TINE HOLDER                                      1001

                                                                                                                                          2182/BT 0090



  PNR    TEILE-NR              MENGE  BENENNUNG                      DESIGNATION          DESCRIPTION              BEMERK/REMARQUE        AB-NR BIS-NR
======================================================================================================================================================
    0.01 00 2182.70.300.1           1 KREISELARM 1 RE. ZUS.          BRAS DE TOUPIE       ROTOR ARM                                          30
    1    00 2182.70.021.1           1 WELLE L=784MM                  ARBRE                SHAFT                                              30
    2    00 2182.70.130.0           1 KREISELARM INNEN SZ.           BRAS DE TOUPIE       ROTOR ARM                                          30
    3    00 2182.70.400.2           1 KREISEL ZUS.                   TOUPIE               ROTOR                    *140                      30
    4    00 2168.70.012.2           2 BOLZEN                         AXE                  PIN                                                30
    5    00 2168.70.013.1           2 BLECH                          TÔLE                 PLATE                                              30
    6    00 2168.70.014.0           2 BOLZEN                         GOUJON               PIN                                                30
    7    00 2168.70.080.0           2 BLECH                          TÔLE                 PLATE                                              30
    8    00 2052.30.006.0           1 RADTRAEGER                     SUPPORT DE ROUE      WHEEL SUPPORT                                      30
    9    00 2092.70.210.0           1 GELENK SZ. BEARBEITET          ARTICULATION         ARTICULATION                                       30
   10    00       101.882           8 SCHRAUBE M16X35 DIN 6921 8.8 Z VIS                  SCREW                                              30
   11    00       118.015           2 SK-SCHRAUBE M10X20 - DIN 7500  ECROU                NUT                                                30
   12    00       150.109           1 PASSFEDER A 8X7X40 DIN 6885    CLAVETTE             KEY                                                30
   13    00       157.018           4 SICHERUNGSRING 20X1,2 DIN 471  SEGMENT D‘ARRET      CIRCLIP                                            30
   14    00       157.142           1 SICHERUNGSRING 62              SEGMENT D‘ARRET      CIRCLIP                                            30
   15    00       157.822           2 SICHERUNGSRING 30X2            SEGMENT D‘ARRET      CIRCLIP                                            30
   16    00       162.417           4 SCHEIBE 36X20,5X2              RONDELLE             WASHER                                             30
   17    00       166.915           2 SCHEIBE 30,2/39X1              RONDELLE             WASHER                                             30
   18    00       172.967           1 SPANNSTIFT 6X50 DIN 1481       GOUPILLE MECANINDUS  ROLLPIN 6X50                                       30
   19    00       173.160           4 SPANNSTIFT 8X16                GOUPILLE 8X16        ROLLPIN 8X16                                       30
   20    00       173.504           2 SPANNSTIFT 10X50 DIN 1481 ZN   GOUPILLE MECANINDUS  ROLLPIN 10X50                                      30
   21    00       174.634           1 GEWINDESTIFT M8X12 DIN916-10.9 CLAVETTE FILETEE     LOCKING RING                                       30
   22    00       190.001           2 SCHMIERNIPPEL A M6   DIN 71412 RACCORD DE GRAISSEUR GREASING NIPPLE                                    30
   23    00       400.273           1 RILLKLAG. 62O6-2RSR DIN 625    ROULEMENT A ROULEAUX BEARING, BALL                                      30
   24    00       410.489           2 GLEITLAGER 50/55X40            PALIER LISSE         PLAIN BEARING                                      30
   25    00       410.500           1 GLEITLAGER 30/34X50, MATERIAL  PALIER LISSE         PLAIN BEARING                                      30
   26    00       457.563           1 DOPPELGELENK N30X1,25X22X10H   ARTICULATION E90-285 JOINT E90 - 285                                    30

                                                                                                                                          2182/BT 0121



CLICK HERE TO  DOWNLOAD THE COMPLETE MANUAL 

 

 

• Thank you very much for reading the 
preview of the manual.  

• You can download the complete 
manual from:  www.heydownloads.com 
by clicking the link below 

 

• Please note: If there is no response to 
CLICKING the link, please download 
this PDF first and then click on it. 
 

CLICK HERE TO  DOWNLOAD THE COMPLETE MANUAL 

 

http://www.heydownloads.com/
https://www.heydownloads.com/?s=Pottinger+Tractor+hit+6.61+Spare+parts+list


  PNR    TEILE-NR              MENGE  BENENNUNG                      DESIGNATION          DESCRIPTION              BEMERK/REMARQUE        AB-NR BIS-NR
======================================================================================================================================================
    0.01 00  207.80.001.1           1 EINGANGSGETRIEBE ZUS.          TRANSMISS. D‘ENTREE  INPUT TRANSMISSION       (1-23                   1001
    0.02 00  203.81.001.0           1 SCHUTZTRICHTER                 CONE PROTECTEUR      GUARD CONE               (30,31                  1001
    1    00  206.80.004.2           1 GETRIEBEGEHAEUSE               BOÎTIER DE TRANSMISS GEAR BOX HOUSING                                 1001
    2    00  207.80.004.2           1 WELLE                          ARBRE                SHAFT                                            1001
    3    00  207.80.006.0           2 KEGELRAD Z=19                  ENGRENAGE CONIQUE    BEVEL GEAR                                       1001
    4    00  207.80.010.0           1 NABE                           MOYEU                HUB                                              1001
    5    00       103.086          18 SK-SCHR. M12X30 DIN 933-8.8 ZN VIS M12X30           SCREW M12X30                                     1001
    6    00   150.113.001           2 PASSFEDER A 8X7X63 VERG.       CLAVETTE A 8X7X63    KEY A 8X7X63                                     1001
    7    00       157.029           2 SICHERUNGSRING 35X1,5          SEGMENT D‘ARRET      CIRCLIP                                          1001
    8    00       157.142           2 SICHERUNGSRING 62              SEGMENT D‘ARRET      CIRCLIP                                          1001
    9    00       157.147           1 SICHERUNGSRING 72X2,5          SEGMENT D‘ARRET      CIRCLIP                                          1001
   10    00       163.116           2 SCHEIBE 45/35,5X2,5            RONDELLE             WASHER                                           1001
   11    00       165.311           6 FEDERRING A10 - DIN 128        RONDELLE             WASHER                                           1001
   12    00       165.312          12 FEDERRING A 12                 RONDELLE A 12        WASHER A 12                                      1001
   13    00       166.553           2 SCHEIBE 5OX62XO,1 DIN 988      RONDELLE             WASHER                                           1001
   14    00       190.108           1 ENTLUEFTUNGSVENTIL             VALVE                VENT VALVE                                       1001
   15    00       400.219           1 RILLENKUGELLAGER 6206 DIN 625  ROULEM.DE BUTEE      BEARING                                          1001
   16    00       400.231           2 RILLENKUGELLAGER 6210 DIN625   ROULEM.DE BUTEE      BEARING                                          1001
   17    00       400.275           1 RILLENKUGELLAGER 6207 DIN 625  ROULEM.DE BUTE 6207  BEARING 6207                                     1001
   18    00       415.063           2 WELLENDICHTR.A3OX62X7 DIN376O  JOINT                SEAL-RING                                        1001
   19    00       415.088           1 WELLENDICHTRING A 35X62X7      BAGNE D ETANCHEITE   OIL SEAL                                         1001
   20    00       448.468           1 VERSCHLUSSSCHRAUBE VS-1/4“-WD  BOUCHON D‘USURE      LOCKING SCREW                                    1001
   21    00   542.109.001           1 GETRIEBEOEL TITAN SUPER SAE 80 HUILE                OIL                      0,75 L                  1001
   22    00       543.201           1 LOCTITE 510                    LOCTITE 510          LOCTITE 510              0,004                   1001
   23    00       543.014           1 LOCTITE 648/50                 LOCTITE 648/50       LOCTITE 648/50           0,004                   1001
   30    00       457.632           1 SCHUTZTRICHTER                 CONE PROTECTEUR      GUARD CONE                                       1001
   31    00       448.524           1 SCHLAUCHKLEMME 100             COLLIER              CLAMP                                            1001

                                                                                                                                          2182/BT 0150



  PNR    TEILE-NR              MENGE  BENENNUNG                      DESIGNATION          DESCRIPTION              BEMERK/REMARQUE        AB-NR BIS-NR
======================================================================================================================================================
    0.01 00 2192.82.000.1           1 GRENZZETTVERSTELLUNG MECH.     MISE EN POSITION OBL BORDER TEDDING                                      1     29
    1    00 2182.80.030.0           1 BOLZEN                         GOUJON               PIN                                                 1     29
    2    00 2182.80.031.1           1 DISTANZHUELSE                  DOUILLE D‘ÉCARTEMENT SPACER SLEEVE                                       1     29
    2.01 00 2182.80.031.1           1 DISTANZHUELSE                  DOUILLE D‘ÉCARTEMENT SPACER SLEEVE                                       1     29
    3    00 2182.80.035.1           1 RASTBLECH SZ.                  TOLE CRANTEE         PLATE                                               1     29
    4    00 2192.80.028.1           1 HEBEL                          LEVIER               LEVER                                               1     29
    5    00       103.087           2 SK-SCHRAUBE M12X35-DIN 933-8.8 ECROU                NUT                                                 1     29
    6    00       103.064           2 SK-SCHR. M10X25 DIN 933-8.8 ZN VIS M10X25           SCREW M10X25                                        1     29
    7    00       122.108           2 SI-MUTTER M12 DIN 980-8 ZN     ECROU M12 DIN 980-8  NUT M12 DIN 980-8                                   1     29
    8    00       173.143           2 SPANNSTIFT 6X36 DIN 1481       GOUPILLE MECANINDUS  ROLLPIN 6X36                                        1     29
    9    00       435.234           1 DRUCKFEDER                     RESSORT DE PRESSION  SPRING                                              1     29
   10    00       162.409           1 SCHEIBE 34X16,5X3 ZN           RONDELLE             WASHER                                              1     29

                                                                                                                                          2182/BT 0190



  PNR    TEILE-NR              MENGE  BENENNUNG                      DESIGNATION          DESCRIPTION              BEMERK/REMARQUE        AB-NR BIS-NR
======================================================================================================================================================
    0.01 00 2182.42.000.0           1 LIFTMATIC ZUS.                 LIFTMATIC            LIFTMATIC                                        1001
    1    00 2182.10.051.0           1 WELLE                          ARBRE                SHAFT                                            1001
    2    00       103.285           2 SK-SCHR. M8X50 DIN 931-8.8 ZN  VIS M8X50            SCREW M8X50                                      1001
    3    00       120.161           2 SK-MUTTER M12                  ECROU M12            NUT M12                                          1001
    4    00       122.317           2 FLANSCHMUTTER M8               ECROU M8             NUT M8                                           1001
    5    00       162.416           2 SCHEIBE 13*2                   RONDELLE             WASHER                                           1001
    6    00       445.537           1 HUBBEGRENZER                   LIMITEUR DE COURSE   LIMITATION CONSOLE                               1001
    7    00       448.019           1 EINSTELLB. WINKELVERSCHRAUBUNG RACCORD FILETE REGL. CONNECTING SCREW                                 1001
    8    00     448.1.049           2 EINSCHRAUBVERSCHRAUBUNG        RACCORD              BOLTED JOINT STRAIGH                             1001

                                                                                                                                          2182/BT 0215



  PNR    TEILE-NR              MENGE  BENENNUNG                      DESIGNATION          DESCRIPTION              BEMERK/REMARQUE        AB-NR BIS-NR
======================================================================================================================================================
    0.01 00 2192.33.000.0          10 BEREIFUNGSSATZ 16“             PNEUS                TYRE ASSEM. CUBED T.     (1-8                    1001
    1    00       162.408           1 SCHEIBE 30X13X5 DIN1542        RONDELLE             WASHER                                           1001
    2    00       451.536           1 RADKAPPE                       COUVERCLE            CAP                                              1001
    3    00       451.552           1 LABYRINTHDICHTUNG              JOINT                GASKET                                           1001
    4    00       451.819           1 ABDECKSCHEIBE 213X39; ML 25,5; COUVERCLE            COVER                                            1001
    4.01 00       451.537           1 ABDECKSCHEIBE                  COUVERCLE            COVER                                            1001
    5    00     500.0.097           1 BEREIFUNG 16X6,50-8            PNEUS                TYRES CPTE.              (10,11                  1001
    6    00       162.427           1 SCHEIBE 34X25,2X2 ZN           RONDELLE             WASHER                                           1001
    7    00       543.004           1 OMNIFIT M100 SPEZIAL           PATE FREINAGE D‘VIS  SCREW LOCKING PASTE                              1001
    8    00       542.413           1 SHELLFETT RA                   GRAISSE              GREASE                   0,1 KG                  1001
   10    00       452.070           1 REIFEN 16X6,5-8  69B           PNEUMATIQUE 16X6,5-8 TYRE 16X6,5-8                                    1001
   11    00       451.551           1 FELGE MIT NABE 5,50AX8         JANTE 5,50AX8        RIM 5,50AX8              (12                     1001
   12    00       400.271           2 RILLENKLAG. 6205 2RS  DIN 625  ROUL. A BILLES       BEARING DIN 625                                  1001

                                                                                                                                          2182/BT 0240



  PNR    TEILE-NR              MENGE  BENENNUNG                      DESIGNATION          DESCRIPTION              BEMERK/REMARQUE        AB-NR BIS-NR
======================================================================================================================================================
    0.01 00   458.630/631           1 GELENKWELLE G4-1010-LN4-1200NM ARBRE A CARDANS      P.T.O.DRIVE SHAFT                                1001
    1    44     5070E0355           1 AUSSENGABEL M. SCHIEBESTIFT    FOURCHE EXTERIEUR    OUTER FORK               1 3/8“ 6 TLG.           1001
    2    44  4120E0012R25           2 KREUZGARNITUR                  CROISILLON           CROSS                                            1001
    5    44     204046851           1 INNENGABEL F. AUSSENROHR       FOURCHE              INSIDE FORK                                      1001
    8    44  341038000R10           1 SPANNHUELSE AUSSEN             GOUPILLE MECANINDUS  SPLIT TAPER SLEEVE                               1001
   12    44     225120870           1 PROFILROHR                     TUBE PROFILE         PROFILE TUBE                                     1001
   13    44     225100870           1 PROFILROHR                     TUBE PROFILE         PROFILE TUBE                                     1001
   16    44  341048000R10           1 SPANNHUELSE                    GOUPILLE MECANINDUS  ROLLPIN                                          1001
   17    44     204046852           1 INNENGABEL F. INNENROHR        FOURCHE              INSIDE FORK                                      1001
   21    44    60B4E4803R           1 UEBERLASTKUPPLUNG LN4/S4       ACCOUPLEMENT SECU    OVERLOAD COUPLING        1 3/8“ 6 TLG.           1001
   26    44  255040005R02           1 LAUFRING AUSSEN                BAGUES               RING                                             1001
   29    44     236680817           1 SCHUTZROHR                     TUBE DE PROTECTION   TUBULAR GUARD                                    1001
   30    44     236670817           1 SCHUTZROHR                     TUBE DE PROTECTION   TUBULAR GUARD                                    1001
   32    44  255040006R02           1 LAUFRING INNEN                 BAGUES               RING                                             1001
   33    44     517040105           1 TRICHTER                       BEC                  CONE                                             1001
   35    44     517040153           1 SCHUTZTRICHTER LANG AUSSEN     TUBE DE PROTECT      PROTECTIVE TUBE                                  1001
   40    44  252000050R02           2 KETTE                          CHAÎNE               CHAIN                                            1001
   48    44     399143000           1 AUFKLEBER                      ETIQUETTE            DECAL                                            1001
   49    44     399CEE051           1 CE-ETIKETT                     ETIQUETTE            DECAL                                            1001
   50    44     399CEE010           1 BEDIENUNGSANLEITUNG            CHEVILLE COULISSANTE PIN                                              1001
   51    44  403000001R10           1 SCHIEBESTIFT KPL.              CHEVILLE COULISSANTE PIN                                              1001
   61    44    435000321R           1 ZIEHVERSCHLUSS                 VERROUILLAGE         LOCK                                             1001
   65    44     2270R0302           1 AUFSTECKNABE                   MOYEU A EMBOITER     FIT-OM HUB                                       1001
   67    44  338005000R20           1 SICHERUNGSRING                 CIRCLIP              CIRCLIP                                          1001
   68    44  348014000R20           1 SCHMIERNIPPEL                  RACCORD DE GRAISSEUR GREASING NIPPLE                                  1001
   69    44     422E0V301           1 GEHAEUSE                       BOITIER              HOUSING                                          1001
   70    44  421340007R06          24 SPERRKOERPER                   ARRET                PAWL                                             1001
   71    44  240000294R02           1 SCHEIBE                        RONDELLE             WASHER                                           1001
   93    44  8E14101CE002           1 GELENKWELLENHAELFTE AUSSEN     MOITIE D‘ARBRE       DRIVE SHAFT HALF                                 1001
   94    44  8I14101CE002           1 GELENKWELLENHAELFTE INNEN      MOITIE D‘ARBRE       DRIVE SHAFT HALF                                 1001
   97    44   4F0410108CE           1 SCHUTZ KPL.                    PROTECTION           PROTECTION                                       1001
   97.01 44   4FE410107CE           1 SCHUTZHAELFTE AUSSEN           DEMI-PROTECTION      INNER GUARD HALF                                 1001
   97.02 44   4FI410107CE           1 SCHUTZHAELFTE INNEN            DEMI-PROTECTION      INNER GUARD HALF                                 1001

                                                                                                                                          2182/BT 0290



  PNR    TEILE-NR              MENGE  BENENNUNG                      DESIGNATION          DESCRIPTION              BEMERK/REMARQUE        AB-NR BIS-NR
======================================================================================================================================================
    0.01 00 2041.26.100.1           2 WARNTAFELSATZ KPL. 423X423 STA PANNEAU AVERTISS.    WARNING PLATE                                       1     29
    1    00       470.037           2 WARNTAFELN WS/RO               PANNEAU D‘AVERTISS.  WARNING PLATE                                       1     29
    2    00 2041.26.102.0           4 SCHELLE                        COLLIER              CLAMP                                               1     29
    3    00 2041.26.101.0           4 U-BUEGEL                       ETRIER               STRAP                                               1     29
    4    00       103.286           8 SK-SCHR. M8X55 DIN 931-8.8     VIS M8X55            SCREW M8X55                                         1     29
    5    00       122.317          12 FLANSCHMUTTER M8               ECROU M8             NUT M8                                              1     29
    6    00  204.25.009.0           4 BANDSTAHL                      VIS EN U             U-SCREW                                             1     29
    7    00       101.839           4 SK-SCHR. M8X20-8.8-DIN 69      VIS M8X20            SCREW M8X20                                         1     29
    8    00       162.402          12 SCHEIBE 24X8,5X1,5             RONDELLE             WASHER                                              1     29

                                                                                                                                          2182/BT 0320



CLICK HERE TO  DOWNLOAD THE COMPLETE MANUAL 

 

 

• Thank you very much for reading the 
preview of the manual.  

• You can download the complete 
manual from:  www.heydownloads.com 
by clicking the link below 

 

• Please note: If there is no response to 
CLICKING the link, please download 
this PDF first and then click on it. 
 

CLICK HERE TO  DOWNLOAD THE COMPLETE MANUAL 

 

http://www.heydownloads.com/
https://www.heydownloads.com/?s=Pottinger+Tractor+hit+6.61+Spare+parts+list

